

Prices, Markups, and Trade Reform
Corrigendum

Jan De Loecker, Pinelopi Goldberg, Amit Khandelwal, Nina Pavcnik

In Appendix D, p. 506, please make the following corrections:

Line 7 should read:

“power, $\frac{\partial w_{ft}^v}{\partial v_{ft}^v} > 0$: the more the firm buys, the higher the price of the input. We”

Line 14: Word “underestimating” should be replaced by “overestimating”.